HUREIE IR X H AR
PR FL IR AR
PO FLAS. A 3E

TR BB

O, R, FErt

LN

HH, BR, #ith, PEE,
B, &7, S,

At 1664 H A M

INE
YelripE 5

VEERR, FHE

A, 4R, RER PDEE
(FHKE2H)

kg
MBS, Bz ok, EN,
Rfam, BREZL

TNt
TN =30 AR

gy
KHR, BERE, R, EEZA

P, TR EED
AR R B R+
SRR, BITZ 4

AW Z30*
SN, JER, HEE, A, 3

7K R

Il ESE (% *Served with French fries

POOL BAR SUMMER DRINKS

Watermelon Splash
Watermelon, yoghurt, mint leaves

Mango Cooler
Peach ligueur, mango, lime juice

FRESH JUICE

BEER

Asahi, Budweiser, Carlsberg, Corona,
Heineken, San Miguel, Tsing Tao,

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Draught

SNACKS
Shrimp spring rolls
Crispy chicken wings, sweet chilli sauce

Chicken, beef, shrimp satay, peanut sauce
(2 skewers each)

Caesar salad
Romaine hearts, croutons, bacon,
anchovies, parmesan cheese

Add grilled sliced chicken breast
Add smoked Norwegian salmon

Chef’s salad
Gammon ham, chicken, beef, emmental cheese

Grilled vegetable wrap, mustard mayonnaise sauce*$
Cajun chicken, romaine lettuce, guacamole wrap*
Beef burger, cheddar cheese*

Club sandwich*
Chicken, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce

Seasonal fruit platter

2 HKf D Vegetarian

FRMECEZIRENERBAZSE™ (GBAC) 5l - GBAC ZREIKERITHIFHE ISSA 9 TS - ILBREMAMNERAENHE - £V HRMER
BT ER BRI EPRE - | HSAEEEERE

R BEENBIEIERE - | ARIEEM HACCP RBE - WHEKRARENREREH#4 - |

MR YRBRGBS - FEREMERSARBER - | U EEELUSH S S AN 10% AR -

The facility is GBAC STAR™ accredited, GBAC STAR™ is a registered trademark of the Global Biorisk Advisory Council (GBAC), Inc. and licensed to ISSA. This facility accreditation program is
the cleaning industry’s only outbreak prevention, response, and recovery accreditation for faci\ities,| This site has obtained HKQAA Anti-Epidemic Hygiene Measures Cenification,| This facility
is certified by HACCP, an internationally recognized food safety and preventative system. | If you have any food or drink allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our associate
before placing your order. |
Al prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

$75

$82

$60

$65

$88

$115
$115

$120

$190

$40
$50

$200

$190
$198

$218

$218

$110



