池畔酒吧夏日特飲 西瓜乳酪特飲 西瓜、乳酪、薄荷葉	POOL BAR SUMMER DRINKS Watermelon Splash Watermelon, yoghurt, mint leaves	\$75
芒果蜜桃特飲 蜜桃酒、芒果、青檸汁	Mango Cooler Peach liqueur, mango, lime juice	\$82
新鮮果汁	FRESH JUICE	\$60
啤酒 朝日,百威,嘉仕伯,科羅拿, 喜力,生力,青島,	BEER Asahi, Budweiser, Carlsberg, Corona, Heineken, San Miguel, Tsing Tao,	\$65
可倫堡 1664 白生啤	Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Draught	\$88
小食	SNACKS	
炸鮮蝦春卷	Shrimp spring rolls	\$115
炸雞翼,甜辣醬	Crispy chicken wings, sweet chilli sauce	\$115
雞肉,牛肉,鮮蝦串燒,沙嗲醬 (每款各2串)	Chicken, beef, shrimp satay, peanut sauce (2 skewers each)	\$120
凱撒沙律 羅馬生菜,香脆多士粒,煙肉, 銀魚柳,巴馬臣芝士	Caesar salad Romaine hearts, croutons, bacon, anchovies, parmesan cheese	\$190
另加燒雞胸 另加煙三文魚	Add grilled sliced chicken breast Add smoked Norwegian salmon	\$40 \$50
廚師沙律 火腿,燒雞,牛肉,瑞士芝士	Chef's salad Gammon ham, chicken, beef, emmental cheese	\$200
扒雜菜卷,芥末沙律醬*♡	Grilled vegetable wrap, mustard mayonnaise sauce*♀	\$190
生菜牛油果香辣雞卷*	Cajun chicken, romaine lettuce, guacamole wrap*	\$198
牛肉漢堡,車打芝士*	Beef burger, cheddar cheese*	\$218
公司三文治* 雞肉,煙肉,雞蛋,蕃茄,生菜	Club sandwich* Chicken, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce	\$218
時令水果	Seasonal fruit platter	\$110
*配炸薯條 *Served with French fries		





危機做好准備,做出反應並從中恢復。 | 此場所已獲香港品質保證局衞生抗疫措施認證。 | 本設施已獲 HACCP 認證,此乃國際公認食物安全及預防系統。 |





